
Library books

This task is about reading a table.

A librarian kept a count of the kind of books borrowed from the library for a month. This is
shown in the table below.

 

 
 

a)  What kind of book is most likely to be chosen by the next person?  

  Adventure| Mystery| Romance| Poetry| Biographies| Magazines

b)  What kind of book was chosen by 1 out of every 6 borrowers in that month?

     Adventure| Mystery| Romance| Poetry| Biographies| Magazines

c)  What are the chances that the next book to be borrowed is a biography?

      

d)  What are the chances that the next book to be borrowed is an adventure or a mystery

book?
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Kind of Books No. Borrowed

Adventure
Mystery
Romance
Poetry
Biographies
Magazines
 
 
Total

600
1200
200
300
900
400
_____

 
3600

1

https://arbs.nzcer.org.nz

	Library books

