Library books

This task is about reading a table.

A librarian kept a count of the kind of books borrowed from the library for a month. This is shown in the table below.

Kind of Books	No. Borrowed
Adventure	600
Mystery	1200
Romance	200
Poetry	300
Biographies	900
Magazines	400
Total	3600

- a) What kind of book is most likely to be chosen by the next person?

 *Adventure | Mystery | Romance | Poetry | Biographies | Magazines
- b) What kind of book was chosen by 1 out of every 6 borrowers in that month?

 *Adventure | Mystery | Romance | Poetry | Biographies | Magazines
- c) What are the chances that the next book to be borrowed is a biography?
- d) What are the chances that the next book to be borrowed is an adventure or a mystery book?

Published on Assessment Resource Banks (https://arbs.nzcer.org.nz)